St Aloysius and Waverley - Opens - All Team Results-(04/05/2024)
Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race

132 Finishers
130 GPS/CAS Finishers
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NAME
CRANBROOK
SCOTS
SHORE
KINGS
GRAMMAR
STJOSEPH'S
TRINITY
WAVERLEY
HIGH
STIGNATIUS
NEWINGTON
BARKER
STALOS
KNOX

POINTS
37
53
68
79
80
98

115
150
167
199
226
227
424
528

St Aloysius and Waverley - Opens - GPS Team Results - (04/05/2024)
Ateam must have 4 runners completing the race

106 GPS Finishers
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SCOTS
SHORE
KINGS
GRAMMAR
STJOSEPH'S
HIGH
STIGNATIUS
NEWINGTON
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POINTS
34
44
51
52
65

112
142
169



St Aloysius and Waverley - Opens - Individual Placings - (04/05/2024)

132 Finishers

TRUE PLACE
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BIB
1502
1409
601
104
212
501
1500
426
1501
116
819
503
112
1200
820
1010
516
253
400
1503
1005
425
202
344
1101
123
1505
806
1006
435
1408
452
552
221
454
402
1215
702
1217
700
301
600
706

NAME

Groves Huon
Phillips Cooper
Harry Halleen
Carson Miles
WylieJulian
Gilmour Ryan
Radvin Matthew
Gregson William
Kelly Julian
Verco George
Renshaw Liam
Lanham Isaac
Muller Jack
THOMASYU Asher
Shearer Fergus
Olson-Keating Rhys
Bestic James

Tan Solomon
Thomas Jackson
Forato Callum
Christian Alex
Dixon Owen
Weatherall Max
Brothers William
PARAS Alexander
Cunningham Brandon
Shabat Max
Templeton James
Dankwa Kobby
Clarke Nathaniel (Nate)
Han Angus

Hill Oscar
Stewart Hugo
Slack Charlie
Tran Aidan

Zhu Ethan
MILETIC Christian
Tanish Sarathy
JREIGE Leo

Lau Christopher
Gibson Danie
Tetley Alex
Kimpton Joshua
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TRUE PLACE
44
45
46
47
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
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65
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100
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BIB
802
217
701
413
206
1000
817
218
415
412
204
102
409
401
345
411
1218
1405
1509
515
518
804
405
718
704
224
205
1722
708
803
1507
703
300
207
717
705
115
711
208
216
710
602
213
709
303
707
302
1004
719
106
UNR
211
713
603
715
720
222
128
716

NAME

Small Charlie
Pepper Curtis
Nayager Kiran
Wolfe Nicholas
Fifield James
Dawson Peter
Matheson Byron
Walsh Theo

Hanley Thomas (Tom)
Thomas Jett
Ciszewski Raferty
Anderson Hamish
Liu William (Will)
Foda Alexander
Lachlan Horden-Smith
Rothwell Nicholas
CHRISTIANSEN Jayden
Ng Ryan

Malcolm Thomas
Becker Daniel
Haddow Mack
Ryan Thomas
Hamill-Mamo Ewan
Liu Yazhong (Bryan)
Yin Jacob

Chang Nick
LygdasJohnathan
Cambell Nathan
Chu Aaron

Dreyer Grant
Taylor Jax

O'Young Adrian
Dransfield Evan
Cook Lewis

Hou Ric

Matthews Jake
Tumasovs Alexander
XuJasun

Maynard Michael
Reypert Daniel
Taylor Matthew
Tom Ryan

Caleno James
Zhang Ruo Bin
McConnell Jack
JarvisLandon

King Michael
Furlan Stefano
Rustandi Neo

Costello-Van Der Laan Kalani

da Cruz Xavier
You Anthony
Oscar McConnell
Palmer Luke
Park Alex
Clifton Carter
Kirby Benjamin
Thie Nathanael
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62
63
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65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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TRUE PLACE
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

BIB
1718
407
1003
721
341
816
723
604
209
714
484
502
532
219
103
821
346
210
130
1011
418
420
722
404
403
1508
417
1302
410
414
132

NAME

Doolin Patrick
Huynh George
O'Shea Jack
YangJames
Merrick Henry
Janes Thomas

Foo Gabriel

Ben Adams
Berkelouw Toby
Cusinga Raphael
McKennaJack
Martin Lachlan
Gray Thomas
Busic Lachlan
Brann Charles
Zubani Christian
Solomons Spencer
Raja Achintya
O'Sullivan Ewan
Yu Bryan

Liu Terrence
Payne Daniel
Chen Hayden
Armitstead Tomas (Tom)
Altschwager Harrison
Basham Fred
Kwon Ki Ram (Kiram)
ChungKierin
Naeem Andrew
Wu James
Nguyen Minh
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St Aloysius and Waverley - Opens - Placings By Schools - (04/05/2024) 133 Finishers 106 Finishers 24 Finishers

1 CRANBROOK C. 37 Points 15 Pointsl

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
C1 1502 GrovesHuon 1
Cc.2 1500 Radvin Matthew 7
C3 1501 KellyJulian 9
C.4 1503 Forato Callum 20
Cc5 1505 Shabat Max 27 10
C.6 1509 Malcolm Thomas 62 18
C.7 1507 TaylorJax 74 19
Cc.8 1508 Basham Fred 127 23
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Cc.20
c.21
C.22
Cc.23
C.24
C.25
C.26
C.27
Cc.28
C.29
C.30
C.31
C.32
C33
C.34
C.35
C.36
C.37
C.38
C.39
C.40
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SCOTS

53 Points

34 Points

S.28
S.29
S.30
S.31
$.32
$.33
S.34
S.35
S.36
$.37
S.38
S.39
S.40

BIB
104
116
112
123
102
115
106
128
103
130
132

NAME

Carson Miles

Verco George

Muller Jack
Cunningham Brandon
Anderson Hamish
Tumasovs Alexander
Costello-Van Der Laan Kalani
Kirby Benjamin

Brann Charles
O'sullivan Ewan
Nguyen Minh
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TRUE PLACE
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10
13
26
55
80
93
100
116
120
132
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40
60
72
79
93
97
106
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3

SHORE

68 Points

44 Points

E.28
E.29
E.30
E31
E32
E.33
E34
E.35
E.36
E37
E.38
E.39
E.40

BIB
501
503
516
552
515
518
502
532

NAME
Gilmour Ryan
Lanham Isaac
Bestic James
Stewart Hugo
Becker Daniel
Haddow Mack
Martin Lachlan
Gray Thomas
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TRUE PLACE
6
12
17
33
63
64
113
114

GPS CAS
4

8

11

21

45

46

90

91
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4 KINGS K. 79 Points 51 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
K.1 426  Gregson William K. 8 5
K.2 400 ThomasJackson K. 19 13
K.3 425 Dixon Owen K. 22 14
K.4 435 Clarke Nathaniel (Nate) K. 30 19
K.5 452 Hill Oscar K. 32 20
K.6 454  Tran Aidan K. 35 23
K.7 402  Zhu Ethan K. 36 24
K.8 413 WolfeNicholas K. 47 33
K.9 415 Hanley Thomas (Tom) K. 52 37

K.10 412 ThomasJett K. 53 38

K.11 409  Liu William (Will) K. 56 41

K.12 401 FodaAlexander K. 57 42

K.13 411 Rothwell Nicholas K. 59 44

K.14 405 Hamill-Mamo Ewan K. 66 48

K.15 407  Huynh George K. 103 81

K.16 484  McKennalack K. 112 89

K.17 418 LiuTerrence K. 122 98

K.18 420 PayneDaniel K. 123 99

K.19 404  Armitstead Tomas (Tom) K. 125 101

K.20 403  Altschwager Harrison K. 126 102

K.21 417  Kwon Ki Ram (Kiram) K. 128 103

K.22 410 Naeem Andrew K. 130 104

K.23 414  Wulames K. 131 105

K.24

K.25

K.26

K.27

K.28

K.29

K.30

K.31

K.32

K.33

K.34

K.35

K.36

K.37

K.38

K.39

K.40
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5 GRAMMAR G. 80 Points 52 Points
PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
G.1 212 Wylielulian G. 5 3
G.2 253  TanSolomon G. 18 12
G.3 202 Weatherall Max G. 23 15
G.4 221  Slack Charlie G. 34 22
G.5 217 Pepper Curtis G. 45 31
G.6 206 Fifield James G. 48 34
G.7 218 Walsh Theo G. 51 36
G.8 204  Ciszewski Raferty G. 54 39
G.9 224 Chang Nick G. 69 51
G.10 205 LygdasJohnathan G. 70 52
G.11 207 Cook Lewis G. 77 57
G.12 208 Maynard Michael G. 82 62
G.13 216 Reypert Daniel G. 83 63
G.14 213 CalenoJames G. 86 66
G.15 211 daCruzXavier G. 94 73
G.16 222 Clifton Carter G. 99 78
G.17 209 Berkelouw Toby G. 110 87
G.18 219 Busic Lachlan G. 115 92
G.19 210 RajaAchintya G. 119 96
G.20

G.21

G.22

G.23

G.24

G.25

G.26

G.27

G.28

G.29

G.30

G.31

G.32

G.33

G.34

G.35

G.36

G.37

G.38

G.39

G.40
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STJOSEPH'S

J.

98 Points

65 Points

1.28
J.29
J.30
131
1.32
J.33
1.34
1.35
1.36
1.37
1.38
1.39
J.40

BIB
819
820
806
802
817
804
803

821

NAME

Renshaw Liam
Shearer Fergus
Templeton James
Small Charlie
Matheson Byron
Ryan Thomas
Dreyer Grant

Zubani Christian

TRUE PLACE
11
15
28
44
50
65
73

117

GPS
7
10
18
30
35
47
54

94

Page6

CAS



7

TRINITY

115 Points

40 Points|

T.28
T.29
T.30
T.31
T.32
T.33
T.34
T.35
T.36
T.37
T.38
T.39
T.40

BIB
1010
1005
1006
1000
1004
1003
1011

816

NAME
Olson-Keating Rhys
Christian Alex
Dankwa Kobby
Dawson Peter
Furlan Stefano
O'SheaJack

Yu Bryan

Janes Thomas

Ao A

TRUE PLACE
16
21
29
49
91
104
121

107

GPS

84
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8

11
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8 WAVERLEY W. 150 Points 48 Points|

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
W.1 1200 THOMASYU Asher 14 5
W.2 1215 MILETIC Christian 37 13
W.3 1217 JREIGE Leo 39 14
W.4 1218 CHRISTIANSEN Jayden 60 16
W.5
W.6
W.7
W.8
W.9
W.10
w.11
W.12
W.13
w.14
W.15
W.16
W.17
W.18
W.19
W.20
w.21
W.22
w.23
W.24
W.25
W.26
wW.27
W.28
W.29
W.30
W.31
W.32
W.33
W.34
W.35
W.36
W.37
W.38
W.39
W.40
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9 HIGH H. 167 Points 112 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
H.1 702 Tanish Sarathy H. 38 25
H.2 700 Lau Christopher H. 40 26
H.3 706 Kimpton Joshua H. 43 29
H.4 701 Nayager Kiran H. 46 32
H.5 718 LiuYazhong (Bryan) H. 67 49
H.6 704  YinJacob H. 68 50
H.7 708 Chu Aaron H. 72 53
H.8 703 O'YoungAdrian H. 75 55
H.9 717 HouRic H. 78 58
H.10 705 Matthews Jake H. 79 59
H.11 711  Xulasun H. 81 61
H.12 710 Taylor Matthew H. 84 64
H.13 709 ZhangRuo Bin H. 87 67
H.14 707 JarvisLandon H. 89 69
H.15 719 Rustandi Neo H. 92 71
H.16 713  You Anthony H. 95 74
H.17 715 Palmer Luke H. 97 76
H.18 720 ParkAlex H. 98 77
H.19 716 Thie Nathanael H. 101 80
H.20 721 Yanglames H. 105 82
H.21 723  Foo Gabriel H. 108 85
H.22 714  Cusinga Raphael H. 111 88
H.23 722 Chen Hayden H. 124 100
H.24
H.25
H.26
H.27
H.28
H.29
H.30
H.31
H.32
H.33
H.34
H.35
H.36
H.37
H.38
H.39
H.40
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10 STIGNATIUS IR. 199 Points 142 Points

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
IR.1 344  Brothers William IR. 24 16
IR.2 301 Gibson Daniel IR. 41 27
IR.3 345  Lachlan Horden-Smith IR. 58 43
IR.4 300 Dransfield Evan IR. 76 56
IR.5 303 McConnell Jack IR. 88 68
IR.6 302 King Michael IR. 90 70
IR.7 341  Merrick Henry IR. 106 83
IR.8 346 SolomonsSpencer IR. 118 95
IR.9

IR.10

IR.11

IR.12

IR.13

IR.14

IR.15

IR.16

IR.17

IR.18

IR.19

IR.20

IR.21

IR.22

IR.23

IR.24

IR.25

IR.26

IR.27

IR.28

IR.29

IR.30

IR.31

IR.32

IR.33

IR.34

IR.35

IR.36

IR.37

IR.38

IR.39

IR.40
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NEWINGTON

226 Points

169 Points

PLACE

N.2
N.3
N.4
N.5
N.6
N.7
N.8

N.10
N.11
N.12
N.13
N.14
N.15
N.16
N.17
N.18
N.19
N.20
N.21
N.22
N.23
N.24
N.25
N.26
N.27
N.28
N.29
N.30
N.31
N.32
N.33
N.34
N.35
N.36
N.37
N.38
N.39
N.40

BIB
601
600
602
603
604

NAME

Harry Halleen
Tetley Alex

Tom Ryan

Oscar McConnell
Ben Adams
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TRUEPLACE
3
42
85
96
109

GPS
1
28
65
75
86

Pagell

CAS



12 BARKER B. 228 Points 56 Points|

PLACE BIB  NAME TRUE PLACE GPS CAS
B.1 1409 Phillips Cooper B. 2 2
B.2 1408 Han Angus 31 12
B.3 1405 NgRyan B. 61 17
B.4
B.5
B.6
B.7
B.8
B.9
B.10
B.11
B.12
B.13
B.14
B.15
B.16
B.17
B.18
B.19
B.20
B.21
B.22
B.23
B.24
B.25
B.26
B.27
B.28
B.29
B.30
B.31
B.32
B.33
B.34
B.35
B.36
B.37
B.38
B.39
B.40
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13 STALOS SA. 427 Points 84 Points

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
SA.1 1101 PARAS Alexander SA. 25 9
SA.2
SA.3
SA.4
SA.5
SA.6
SA.7
SA.8
SA.9
SA.10
SA.11
SA.12
SA.13
SA.14
SA.15
SA.16
SA.17
SA.18
SA.19
SA.20
SA.21
SA.22
SA.23
SA.24
SA.25
SA.26
SA.27
SA.28
SA.29
SA.30
SA.31
SA.32
SA.33
SA.34
SA.35
SA.36
SA.37
SA.38
SA.39
SA.40
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14 KNOX X. 531 Points 99 Points|

PLACE BIB NAME TRUEPLACE GPS CAS
X.1 1302 ChungKierin X. 129 24
X.2
X.3
X.4
X.5
X.6
X.7
X.8
X.9
X.10
X.11
X.12
X.13
X.14
X.15
X.16
X.17
X.18
X.19
X.20
X.21
X.22
X.23
X.24
X.25
X.26
X.27
X.28
X.29
X.30
X.31
X.32
X.33
X.34
X.35
X.36
X.37
X.38
X.39
X.40
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